

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-39 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

MS. R. T. O. Y.

Not Authorized
here

14/1/22

2/3 * 10,800 /
8 hrs.

VEHICLE No: SLC 1156U

1PC	FRONT BUMPER	dis/20m	971.40	\$1,250.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	surf		\$130.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$305.00	n7		\$610.00	+
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$160.00	n/s ground o/s m/s	80x2=160	\$320.00	160
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R		\$665.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ner		\$50.00	—
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$545.00	100/300 350.60x2=701.20		\$1,090.00	—
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$165.00	20m		\$330.00	—
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	ner		\$50.00	—
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2680.00	one 812 x 2 = 1624		\$5,360.00	—
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	n7		\$541.00	X
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	de	242.50	\$281.00	—
2PCS	FRONT SPORT RIMS @\$1100.00	surf/neged	440	\$2,200.00	—
2PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$568.00	surf	360.80 x 2 = 721.60	\$1,136.00	—
2PCS	FRONT LOWER ARMS @\$495.00	surf	454.70 x 2 = 909.40	\$990.00	—
2PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARMS @\$580.00	neged	455.20 x 2 = 910.40	\$1,160.00	—
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARINGS @\$350.00	Dayed	250 x 2 = 500	\$700.00	—
1PC	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT	NA		\$1,400.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR MIRROR N/S	R		\$850.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR N/S	surf/neged		\$1,021.00	—
1PC	FRONT DOOR FRAME BLACK GARNISH N/S	ner		\$80.00	—
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER RUBBER N/S	ner		\$112.00	—
1PC	REAR DOOR N/S	R		\$981.00	X
1PC	REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK GARNISH N/S	NA		\$80.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR O/S	R		\$1,021.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR FRAME BLACK GARNISH O/S	ground		\$80.00	—
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER RUBBER O/S	n7		\$112.00	X
1PC	REAR DOOR O/S	R		\$981.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER O/S	R		\$1,025.00	—
1PC	REAR BUMPER	cut	981.20	\$1,250.00	—
1PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	ner		\$65.00	—
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ner		\$50.00	—
1PC	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	ner		\$1,100.00	X
1PC	TAILLAMP O/S	surf		\$915.00	—
			(202)	\$27,986.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$50.00	20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00	50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT DOOR MECHANISM			\$120.00	60
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT BOTH UNDER CARRIAGE			\$450.00	240
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT			\$120.00	100
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$120.00	80

TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM
 TO REFILL AIR CON GAS
 TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$150.00 60
 11 \$120.00 x
 \$120.00 100
 \$1,100.00 800
 \$2,200.00 1800
 TOTAL \$32,616.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

p- 12604.70
 202
 10243.76
 3810
 13533.76
 202
 10643